

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 151/2025

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Vaidya Khubi Lal Sharma S/o Shri Radha Krishan Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Karishma Soni
For Respondent(s)	:	

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

01/05/2026

Let a copy of this review petition along with all applications be supplied in the office of Mr. Harshvardhan Nandwana, Adv.

List after two weeks, after reflecting the name of Mr. Harshvardhan Nandwana, Adv. in the cause list.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J