

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 151/2025

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Vaidya Khubi Lal Sharma S/o Shri Radha Krishan Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta-Addl.G.C
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. H.V. Nandwana

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

29/06/2026

List this case in next week, as prayed by counsel for the parties.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/27